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Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 1.388385004VT 5  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.20160500

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00696500

 6100 THEDFORD RURAL #1  0.71055900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID PLAINS COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 7700 THEDFORD FIRE  0.01513800

 8100 MULLEN HOSPITAL  0.00673600

 8601 THEDFORD VILLAGE  0.37727100

 9200 THOMAS CO AG SOCIETY  0.00580200

 9450 AIRPORT AUTHORITY  0.01597200

 1.011114004RTT 10  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.20160500

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00696500

 6100 THEDFORD RURAL #1  0.71055900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID PLAINS COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 7700 THEDFORD FIRE  0.01513800

 8100 MULLEN HOSPITAL  0.00673600

 9200 THOMAS CO AG SOCIETY  0.00580200

 9450 AIRPORT AUTHORITY  0.01597200

 1.010196004RTH 15  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.20160500

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00696500

 6100 THEDFORD RURAL #1  0.71055900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID PLAINS COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 7701 HALSEY FIRE  0.01422000

 8100 MULLEN HOSPITAL  0.00673600

 9200 THOMAS CO AG SOCIETY  0.00580200

 9450 AIRPORT AUTHORITY  0.01597200

 1.001161004RTP 20  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.20160500

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00696500

 6100 THEDFORD RURAL #1  0.71055900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID PLAINS COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 7702 PURDUM FIRE  0.00518500

 8100 MULLEN HOSPITAL  0.00673600

 9200 THOMAS CO AG SOCIETY  0.00580200
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 9450 AIRPORT AUTHORITY  0.01597200

 1.004712004RTH 25  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.20160500

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00696500

 6100 THEDFORD RURAL #1  0.71055900

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID PLAINS COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 7703 DUNNING FIRE  0.00873600

 8100 MULLEN HOSPITAL  0.00673600

 9200 THOMAS CO AG SOCIETY  0.00580200

 9450 AIRPORT AUTHORITY  0.01597200

 0.72047800MRT 35  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.20160500

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00696500

 6101 MULLEN #1  0.41992300

 6901 ESU 16  0.01500000

 7100 MID PLAINS COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 7700 THEDFORD FIRE  0.01513800

 8100 MULLEN HOSPITAL  0.00673600

 9200 THOMAS CO AG SOCIETY  0.00580200

 9450 AIRPORT AUTHORITY  0.01597200

 1.1013360071V 40  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.20160500

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00696500

 6102 SANDHILLS #71  0.59938400

 6900 ESU 10  0.01191200

 7100 MID PLAINS COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 8600 HALSEY VILLAGE  0.22635900

 9200 THOMAS CO AG SOCIETY  0.00580200

 9450 AIRPORT AUTHORITY  0.01597200

 0.8891970071RH 45  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.20160500

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00696500

 6102 SANDHILLS #71  0.59938400

 6900 ESU 10  0.01191200

 7100 MID PLAINS COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 7701 HALSEY FIRE  0.01422000

 9200 THOMAS CO AG SOCIETY  0.00580200

 9450 AIRPORT AUTHORITY  0.01597200
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 0.8801620071RP 50  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.20160500

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00696500

 6102 SANDHILLS #71  0.59938400

 6900 ESU 10  0.01191200

 7100 MID PLAINS COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 7702 PURDUM FIRE  0.00518500

 9200 THOMAS CO AG SOCIETY  0.00580200

 9450 AIRPORT AUTHORITY  0.01597200

 0.8837130071RD 55  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.20160500

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00696500

 6102 SANDHILLS #71  0.59938400

 6900 ESU 10  0.01191200

 7100 MID PLAINS COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 UPPER LOUP NRD  0.01333700

 7703 DUNNING FIRE  0.00873600

 9200 THOMAS CO AG SOCIETY  0.00580200

 9450 AIRPORT AUTHORITY  0.01597200


